© 2020, Global Foxcom. All rights reserved. Other trademarks referenced are the property of their respective owners.
All specifications are subject to change without prior notice. Rev 01/ Mar 2020
GPS/ GNSS Repeater for Hangars
Features
 GPS / GNSS support (GPS Glonass & Galileo)
 High efficiency directional indoor
retransmitting antenna
 Top RF-Noise performance

US Sales Office, 1315 Outlet Center Drive, Smithfield, North Carolina 27577. Tel: +1 609-228-8106 / Cell: +1 609-865-5965
www.foxcom.com | sales@foxcom.com
Ordering Information
A B C D E F
Solution Type System Base Support Bands Antennas Cables Options
R-Repeater
L-Link
C- Coaxial
O- Optical
U–Upper L-Band
L–Lower L-Band
B–Universal
0–Not Included
1–Outdoor
2–Outdoor + Indoor
3–Outdoor + direct indoor
4–Outdoor + X2 direct indoor
0– Not included
1– 5 meter LMR 300
2– 2x10M LMR 300
3– 2x20M LMR 300
4– 3x10M LMR 300
1–Dual
transmit
zone
Model Number Description
GPS-R-F-B-0-0-0 Optical based GNSS repeater, support for L1/L2/L5, GLONASS G1/G2/G3, BeiDou
B1/B2, Galileo E1/E5a+b. composed of Compact indoor unit (GPS-R-F-B-0-0-0-C1)
and an IP65 Outdoor Unit (GPS-R-F-B-0-0-0-G2). Require a single mode fiber
connection terminated with FC-APC optical connectors. 12V LNA Voltage, adjustable
Gain. Single transmit zone. Supplied with 100-220 AC to DC Power adapter for
indoor unit, ODU unit is AC powered. Single transmit zone. N-Type female RF
Connector on ODU Unit, SMA female On IDU unit.
GPS-R-F-B-0-0-1
Optical based GNSS repeater, support for L1/L2/L5, GLONASS G1/G2/G3, BeiDou
B1/B2, Galileo E1/E5a+b. composed of Compact indoor unit (GPS-R-F-B-0-0-1-C1)
and an IP65 Outdoor Unit (GPS-R-F-B-0-0-0-G2). Requires a single mode fiber
connection terminated with FC-APC optical connectors. 12V LNA Voltage, adjustable
Gain. Dual transmit zone. Supplied with 100-220 AC to DC Power adapter for
indoor unit, ODU unit is AC powered. Dual transmit zone. N-Type female RF